HAWKESBUR

O pportunities Await

Date: NOVEMBER 2024

MAYOR BRENDA CHISHOLM-BEATON
Council Orientation

Baddeck Investors Summit

40th Gala

STRAIT AREA CHAMBER

MARINE RENEWABLES CONFERENCE
NSFM

DEPUTY MAYOR IAIAN LANGLEY
Council Orientation

COUNCILOR TODD BARRETT
Council Orientation

COUNCILOR PAULA HART
Council Orientation
Strait Area Chamber

COUNCILOR BLAINE MACQUARRIE
Council Orientation

NSFM

Strait Area Chamber

CAO, TERRY DOYLE

Strait Area Chamber

NSP Conference

TOTAL EXPENSES FOR MAYOR,
COUNCIL & CAO

Destination Meals + Incidentals
Halifax 113.00
Baddeck
Membertou
Port Hawkesbury
Halifax 95
Halifax 180
Halifax 70.00
Halifax 70
Halifax 160.00
Port Hawkesbury
Halifax TBD
Halifax TBD
Port Hawkesbury
Port Hawkesbury
Halifax TBD

Travel

313.89
106.17
150

311.58
313.89

313.88

334.66

313.36

TBD
TBD

TBD

Accommodations
& Registrations

$352.98

$97.75
$514.33
$745.20

$176.49

176.49

$352.98
$97.75
352.98
$97.75

$97.75
TBD

Claim
Total

$779.87
$106.17
$150.00
$97.75
$920.91
$1,239.09

$560.37

$581.15

$826.34
$97.75
$0.00

$352.98
$0.00
$97.75

$97.75

Total
Expense
for month
to Town

$3,293.79

$560.37

$581.15

$924.09

$450.73

$97.75

$5,907.88



