

Date: NOVEMBER 2024	Destination	Meals + Incidentals	Travel	Accommodations & Registrations	Claim Total	Expense for month to Town
MAYOR BRENDA CHISHOLM-BEATON						
Council Orientation	Halifax	113.00	313.89	\$352.98	\$779.87	
Baddeck Investors Summit	Baddeck		106.17		\$106.17	
40th Gala	Membertou		150		\$150.00	
STRAIT AREA CHAMBER	Port Hawkesbury			\$97.75	\$97.75	
MARINE RENEWABLES CONFERENCE	Halifax	95	311.58	\$514.33	\$920.91	
NSFM	Halifax	180	313.89	\$745.20	\$1,239.09	\$3,293.79
DEPUTY MAYOR IAIAN LANGLEY						
Council Orientation	Halifax	70.00	313.88	\$176.49	\$560.37	
						\$560.37
COUNCILOR TODD BARRETT						
Council Orientation	Halifax	70	334.66	176.49	\$581.15	
						\$581.15
COUNCILOR PAULA HART						
Council Orientation	Halifax	160.00	313.36	\$352.98	\$826.34	
Strait Area Chamber	Port Hawkesbury			\$97.75	\$97.75	
					\$0.00	\$924.09
COUNCILOR BLAINE MACQUARRIE						
Council Orientation	Halifax	TBD	TBD	352.98	\$352.98	
NSFM	Halifax	TBD	TBD		\$0.00	
Strait Area Chamber	Port Hawkesbury			\$97.75	\$97.75	\$450.73
CAO, TERRY DOYLE						
Strait Area Chamber	Port Hawkesbury			\$97.75	\$97.75	
NSP Conference	Halifax	TBD	TBD	TBD		
						\$97.75
TOTAL EXPENSES FOR MAYOR,						4
COUNCIL & CAO						\$5,907.88

Total